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Wipes - Heavy duty
601-0015 | 601-0013 

PRODUCT

• broad spectrum activity
• Low lint wipes
• Suitable for iSO 6 upwards
• Non smear
• residue free
• Non Sterile
• White

FEATURES

AREAS OF USE

 Cleaning hard surfaces, machinery, utensils and 
equipment in potentially sensitive areas.

      ideal for healthcare, clinical and pharmaceutical and 
electronic production environments.

PACKAGING

Tub:
• 2000ml HdPe canister with flip-top lid
• 100 wipes per tub

Pouch:
• 100 wipes per pouch

BENEFITS

• Controlled delivery
• No premixing/waste
• Non-tainting
• Single use
• Portable
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PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE PACK SIZE

601-0015 Pre-Saturated tub Wipes - Heavy duty 200mm x 200mm 100 Wipes

601-0013 Pre-Saturated Pouch Wipes - Heavy duty 230mm x 230mm 100 Wipes

RAW MATERIAL DATA

Composition (%)
Hydro-entangled,

Polyester 45, 
Cellulose 55

Particles >0.5 μm/ m2 (x106) 
ieSt-rP-CC004.3 ≤ 878

binder None Fibres > 100 μm/ m2 (x106) 
ieSt-rP-CC004.3 ≤ 1.05

Optical brightener None Non-volatile residues (g/ m2) 
ieSt-rP-CC004.3

di Water
isopropyl alcohol

≤ 0.063
≤ 0.017

Weight (g/ m2) iSO 9073-1 65.93 – 72.87

thickness (mm) iSO 9073-2 0.285 – 0.315

Liquid absorptive Capacity (%) 
iSO 9073-6 366.60 – 448.07

metals and ions (μg/ g or ppm) 
ieSt-rP-CC004.3

Ca2+

mg2+

K+

Na+

≤ 27.8
≤ 16.0
≤ 9.58
≤ 65.9

Liquid absorbency time (s) iSO 9073-6 2.23 – 2.73
tensile strength (N/ 50mm)

md dry
Cd dry
md wet
Cd wet

199.3
55.4
144.8
41.10

elongation (%)
md dry
Cd dry
md wet
Cd wet

23.0
87.0
26.0
68.5

elmendorf tearing resistance Cd (mN) 5933


